
· [bookmark: _Toc12872][bookmark: _Toc27079818][bookmark: _GoBack]课程时间（以下为参考表，最终以实际开课时间为准）
	
	D1
9/30（一）
	D2
10/1（二）
	D3
10/2（三）
	D4
10/3（四）
	D5
10/4（五）
	D6
10/5（六）
	D7
10/6（日）

	早餐
	机场集合
乘机前往
新加坡
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]酒店
	酒店
	酒店
	酒店
	酒店
	酒店

	上午
09:00-11:30
	
	欢迎仪式
专业课程
	专业课程
	专业课程
	专业课程
	圣淘沙
环球影城
一日游
	“智慧AI”

	午餐
	
	校园午餐
	中式团餐
	中式团餐
	中式团餐
	
	-

	下午
13:00-15:30
	抵达新加坡
	专业课程
	专业课程
	专业课程
	Sustainable Singapore
	
	搭乘航班
返回上海

	晚上/课后
	入住酒店
	参观南大：云南园
	文化
	文化
	
	
	

	晚餐
	中式团餐
	南洋风味餐
	南洋风味餐
	南洋风味餐
	南洋风味餐
	
	








2

